Spielplan der B (U 17)-Junioren
Aufstiegsgruppe 1

Datum
21.03.2015

28.03.2015
17.04.2015

27.04.2015
02.05.2015

09.05.2015
13.05.2015
16.05.2015
05.06.2015

13.06.2015
21.06.2015

27.06.2015

Samstag

Samstag

Freitag

Samstag

Samstag

Samstag
Mittwoch
Samstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Samstag

Uhrzeit
15:30 Uhr

15:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr

15:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

15:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

15:30 Uhr

Gast
SG SV Oberrieden

Heim
JFG Mihlbachtal -
Spielort in Friesenried
SG SV Oberrieden - FV lllertissen 2

JFG Argen-Eschach - SG SV Oberrieden
Spielort Sportplatz in Wengen - Kemptener Str. 18

SG SV Oberrieden - JFG Ostallgau Nord

FC Fussen - SG SV Oberrieden
Spielort Weidach-Sportplatz - Rotwandweg 15

SG SV Oberrieden - JFG Miuhlbachtal
FV lllertissen 2 - SG SV Oberrieden
SG SV Oberrieden - FC Kempten 2

FC Kempten 2 - SG SV Oberrieden

Spielort im lllerstadion - Jahnweg 3 in Kempten - Kunstrasen
SG SV Oberrieden - JFG Argen-Eschach

JFG Ostallgau Nord - SG SV Oberrieden
Spielort Mauerstetten - Bahnhofstr. 44

SG SV Oberrieden - FC Fissen

Stand 20.04.15



